
ST	JOHN	THE	BAPTIST	CHURCH,	BATH	STREET,	FROME	–	FROME	FESTIVAL	EVENTS	2024	
	
Events	organised	by	St	John’s	in	black.		
Events	being	held	in	St	John’s	but	not	organised	by	us	in	blue.		
	
Daily	opening	times:	11am	–	4pm	with	refreshments	from	11am	–	1.30pm	
	
	

Friday	5.7.24	 	 11am	–	4pm	 	 ‘Epic	journeys’	floral	displays	
	
	

Saturday	6.7.24	 11am	–	4pm	 	 ‘Epic	journeys’	floral	displays		
	 	 	 11am	–	4pm	 	 Frome	Art	for	Wellbeing	
	 	 	 5.30pm	–	6.30pm	 Harp	guitar	concert	(Jon	Pickard)	
	 	 	 7.30pm	–	8.30pm	 Harp	guitar	concert	(Jon	Pickard)	
	
	

Sunday	7.7.24		 11am	–	4pm	 	 ‘Epic	journeys’	floral	displays		
	 	 	 11am	–	4pm	 	 Frome	Art	for	Wellbeing	
	 	 	 7.30pm-	9pm	 	 The	Musical	Roads	to	Compostela		
	 	 	
Monday	8.7.24	 11am	–	4pm	 	 ‘Epic	journeys’	floral	displays		
	
	

Tuesday	9.7.24	 11am	–	4pm	 	 ‘Epic	journeys’	floral	displays		
	
	

Wednesday	10.7.24	 11am	–	4pm	 	 ‘Epic	journeys’	floral	displays		
	 	 	 11am	–	4pm	 	 Frome	Art	for	Wellbeing	
	
	

Thursday	11.7.24	 11am	–	4pm	 	 ‘Epic	journeys’	floral	displays		
	 	 	 6pm	–	7pm	 	 Festival	Evensong	
	

Friday	12.7.24		 11am	–	4pm	 	 ‘Epic	journeys’	floral	displays		
	 	 	 11am	–	4pm	 	 Frome	Art	for	Wellbeing	
	

Saturday	13.7.24	 11am	–	4pm	 	 ‘Epic	journeys’	floral	displays		
	 	 	 11am	–	4pm	 	 Frome	Art	for	Wellbeing	
	 	 	 7.30pm-9.15pm	 The	Music	of	Trees	–	Geoff	Robb	
	

Sunday	14.7.24	 11am	–	4pm	 	 ‘Epic	journeys’	floral	displays		
	 	 	 11am	–	4pm	 	 Frome	Art	for	Wellbeing	
	 	 	 11am	–	12.30pm	 ‘The	light	in	Selwood’	-	Tours	of	St	John’s	
	 	 	 4pm	–	5pm	 	 ‘The	Wandering	Heart’	talk	with	music	and		
	 	 	 	 	 	 readings	by	Simon	Keyes	

. 

	


